
Specialized Clinic

SL Name of facility Email Phone / Mobile

1 Barisal Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001975) barisal@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01720217784

2 Bhola Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10002003) bhola@tc.dghs.gov.bd 049162842 / 01728555926

3 Patuakhali Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10002053) patuakhali@tc.dghs.gov.bd 044162319 / 01714483994

4 Pirojpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10002068) perojpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 046162423 / 01711699868

5 Brahmanbaria Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000674) brahmanbaria@tc.dghs.gov.bd 85158692 / 01711102603

6 Chandpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000702) chandpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 084163429 / 01558348179

7 Chittagong Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000760) chittagong@tc.dghs.gov.bd 634077 / 01817728210

8 Cox's Bazar Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000923) coxsbazar@tc.dghs.gov.bd 034163327 / 01749165131

9 Kumilla Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000869) comilla@tc.dghs.gov.bd 8176716 / 01716340150

10 Feni Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000955) feni@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01717221551

11 Noakhali Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001053) noakhali@tc.dghs.gov.bd 032162357 / 01721123316

12 Rangamati Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001090) rangamati@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01794216460

13 Faridpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000110) faridpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 063162642 / 01732863586

14 Gopalganj Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000161) gopalganj@tc.dghs.gov.bd 026685256 / 01715396939

15 Kishoreganj Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000245) kishoreganj@tc.dghs.gov.bd 094161795 / 01919402970

16 Madaripur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000264) madaripur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 066162309 / 01717739598

17 Munshiganj Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000329) munshiganj@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01914951015

18 Tangail Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000651) tangail@tc.dghs.gov.bd 01799855084 /

19 Bagerhat Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001695) bagerhat@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01711380380

20 Chuadanga Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001724) chuadanga@tc.dghs.gov.bd 076163190 / 01815300334

21 Jessore Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001754) jessore@tc.dghs.gov.bd 042166779 / 01818606089

22 Khulna Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001812) khulna@tc.dghs.gov.bd 041731105 / 01912478089

23 Kushtia Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001867) kushtia@tc.dghs.gov.bd 01719919976 /

24 Magura Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001877) magura@tc.dghs.gov.bd 048862437 / 01815841535

25 Meherpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001899) meherpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 079162419 / 01704050405

26 Satkhira Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001927) satkhira@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01732770350

27 Jamalpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000210) jamalpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 098163459 / 01711137096

28 Mymensingh Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10000399) mymensingh@tc.dghs.gov.bd 09162646 /

29 Bogra Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001107) bogra@tc.dghs.gov.bd 05165264 / 01711312329

30
Chapai Nawabganj Chest Disease Clinic 

(Code:10001187)
chapainawabganj@tc.dghs.gov.bd 078152505 / 01711951256

31 Natore Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001434) natore@tc.dghs.gov.bd 077162326 / 01818710064

32 Pabna Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001488) pabna@tc.dghs.gov.bd 0731665588 / 01711039396
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33 Rajshahi Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001563) rajshahi@tc.dghs.gov.bd 0721772046 / 01716183118

34 Sirajganj Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001650) serajganj@tc.dghs.gov.bd 075162265 / 01718709950

35 Dinajpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001217) dinajpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01710630640

36 Gaibandha Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001255) gaibandha@tc.dghs.gov.bd

37 Kurigram Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001318) kurigram@tc.dghs.gov.bd 058161413 / 01718658967

38 Rangpur Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001620) rangpur@tc.dghs.gov.bd 052163592 / 01717442101

39 Thakurgaon Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10001688) thakurgaon@tc.dghs.gov.bd 056152086 / 01819804719

40 Moulvibazar Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10002117) moulvibazar@tc.dghs.gov.bd 086152249 / 01712038914

41 Sunamganj Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10002159) sunamganj@tc.dghs.gov.bd / 01759939504

42 Sylhet Chest Disease Clinic (Code:10002201) sylhet@tc.dghs.gov.bd 0821717134 / 01717140399

43 Barisal Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001976) barisal@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd / 01726394109

44 Brahmanbaria Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10000675) brahmanbaria@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd / 01717099573

45 Faujderhat Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10000762) ctbh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 0312780262 / 01819956646

46 Feni Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10000956) feni@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd / 01740944311

47 Tb Control And Training Institute (Code:10000058) tbcti@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 48954307 / 01712021124

48
250 bed TB Hospital (National TB Control Project), 

Shaymoly (Code:10000054)
ntbcp@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 9111892 /

49 Faridpur Tb Segregation Hospital (Code:10000111) faridpur@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd 063162642 / 01715048857

50 Jessore Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001755) jtbsh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd / 01711397289

51 Khulna Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001813) ktbh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 041774552 / 01820531188

52 Bogra Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001108) bogra@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd 05167177 / 01712649630

53 Pabna Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001489) pabna@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd / 01710866981

54 Rajshahi Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001564) rtbh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 774558 / 01712101485

55 Rangpur Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10001621) rangpur@tbsh.dghs.gov.bd 052163592 / 01710488859

56 Sylhet Chest Disease Hospital (Code:10002202) stbh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 0821711333 / 01914331293

57 Chittagong Infectious Disease Hospital (Code:10000754) cidh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 0312780426 / 01819310602

58 Dhaka Infectious Disease Hospital (Code:10000070) didh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 9899432 / 01313791116

59 Khulna Infectious Diseases Hospital (Code:10013098) kidh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 041774713 / 01710531005

60 Rajshahi Infectious Disease Hospital (Code:10001557) ridh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd / 01715123690

61 Sylhet Infectious Disease Hospital (Code:10002198) sidh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 0821716602 / 01716691784

62 Dhaka Leprosy Hospital (Code:10000031) dlh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 29898659 / 01911060552

63 Nilphamari Leprosy Hospital (Code:10001465) nlh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd / 01712646662

64 Sylhet Leprosy Hospital (Code:10002199) slh@hospi.dghs.gov.bd 0821718405 / 01715349798

http://facilityregistry.dghs.gov.bd/org_profile.php?org_code=10000754
http://facilityregistry.dghs.gov.bd/org_profile.php?org_code=10000070
http://facilityregistry.dghs.gov.bd/org_profile.php?org_code=10013098
http://facilityregistry.dghs.gov.bd/org_profile.php?org_code=10001557
http://facilityregistry.dghs.gov.bd/org_profile.php?org_code=10002198

